



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 58191 of 2014

Prithvi Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Ors

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ghazala Bano Quadri, Rajendra Prasad
Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent(s) : N.K.Tiwari, Sunil Kumar Mishra

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

As prayed by Ms. Ghazala Bano Quadri, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 4th November, 2025.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.)

October 9, 2025

Kalp Nath Singh